
KAT.

WAG.

Chłopcy do lat 17 

1 55 ŻEŁEM Tomasz 2005 KPC Górnik Polkowice 53,0 78 z 82x 84z 85z 90z 93z 177 282,69

2 55 LUBASIŃSKI Dorian 2009 UKS Talent Wrocław 52,1 45 z 50z 53z 60z 67z 70z 123 199,12

1 61 GÓRALSKI Szymon 2006 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 56,1 74 z 78z 81z 96z 102z 104z 185 282,92

1 67 CHOWAŃSKI Partyk 2007 UKS Talent Wrocław 66,5 70 z 74x 74x 77z 85x 86x 147 199,94

2 67 SIATKOWSKI Patryk 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 61,7 35 z 40z 43z 50z 55x 55x 93 132,89

3 67 BALAN Oleh 2008 KS Mjollnir Weightlifting 65,5 30 z 35z 40z 35z 40z 45z 85 116,73

4 67 FRANKOWSKI Krzysztof 2008 KS Mjollnir Weightlifting 62,6 20 z 23x 23z 25z 30z 35x 53 74,99

1 73 BIADALSKI Tymoteusz 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 71,0 75 z 80z 83z 98z 102z 107z 190 248,26

2 73 GŁÓD Kordian 2007 KPC Górnik Polkowice 68,3 65 z 69z 72z 78x 78z 83z 155 207,33

3 73 PROTOKOWICZ Cezary 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 69,7 56 z 59z 61x 68z 71z 74x 130 171,75

1 81 DĄBEK Florian 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 74,1 90 z 95z 100z 110z 117z 122x 217 276,64

2 81 HANULA Remigiusz 2006 KPC Górnik Polkowice 74,8 70 z 75z 80x 90z 95z 98x 170 215,58

1 89 GÓRSKI Olivier 2006 UKS Talent Wrocław 81,8 80 z 85z 90x 100z 105z 110x 190 229,83

2 89 BAŁABUCH Kacper 2005 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 82,4 60 z 63x 63x 70z 75z 80x 135 162,71

Mężczyźni do lat 20 

1 61 SIKORSKI Łukasz 2003 UKS Talent Wrocław 60,6 45 z 50x 50x 60z 70z 76z 121 175,05

1 67 ZASAŃSKI Miłosz 2004 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 62,5 55 z 60z 63x 75z 80x 80z 140 198,30

2 67 NAZAR Kamil 2003 UKS Talent Wrocław 62,3 45 z 56z 61z 60z 75x 75x 121 171,76

1 81 KOCYŁO Bartosz 2003 KPC Górnik Polkowice 80,4 110 z 115z 120z 140z 150x 155x 260 317,25

1 89 RUTKA Arkadiusz 2003 KPC Górnik Polkowice 81,1 81 z 85z 90x 110z 114x --- 195 236,90

Mężczyźni OPEN 

1 55 ŻEŁEM Tomasz 2005 KPC Górnik Polkowice 53,0 78 z 82x 84z 85z 90z 93z 177 282,69

2 55 LUBASIŃSKI Dorian 2009 UKS Talent Wrocław 52,1 45 z 50z 53z 60z 67z 70z 123 199,12

1 61 GÓRALSKI Szymon 2006 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 56,1 74 z 78z 81z 96z 102z 104z 185 282,92

2 61 SIKORSKI Łukasz 2003 UKS Talent Wrocław 60,6 45 z 50x 50x 60z 70z 76z 121 175,05

1 67 CHOWAŃSKI Partyk 2007 UKS Talent Wrocław 66,5 70 z 74x 74x 77z 85x 86x 147 199,94

2 67 ZASAŃSKI Miłosz 2004 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 62,5 55 z 60z 63x 75z 80x 80z 140 198,30

3 67 NAZAR Kamil 2003 UKS Talent Wrocław 62,3 45 z 56z 61z 60z 75x 75x 121 171,76

4 67 SIATKOWSKI Patryk 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 61,7 35 z 40z 43z 50z 55x 55x 93 132,89

5 67 BALAN Oleh 2008 KS Mjollnir Weightlifting 65,5 30 z 35z 40z 35z 40z 45z 85 116,73

6 67 FRANKOWSKI Krzysztof 2008 KS Mjollnir Weightlifting 62,6 20 z 23x 23z 25z 30z 35x 53 74,99

1 73 BIADALSKI Tymoteusz 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 71,0 75 z 80z 83z 98z 102z 107z 190 248,26

2 73 GAJ Marcel 2001 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 67,8 60 z 70z 80x 80z 85z 90z 160 214,99

3 73 GŁÓD Kordian 2007 KPC Górnik Polkowice 68,3 65 z 69z 72z 78x 78z 83z 155 207,33

4 73 PROTOKOWICZ Cezary 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 69,7 56 z 59z 61x 68z 71z 74x 130 171,75

1 81 KOCYŁO Bartosz 2003 KPC Górnik Polkowice 80,4 110 z 115z 120z 140z 150x 155x 260 317,25

2 81 URBAŃSKI Szymon 2001 STREZ barbell club 76,1 90 z 98z 103z 110z 115z 120z 223 280,12

3 81 DĄBEK Florian 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 74,1 90 z 95z 100z 110z 117z 122x 217 276,64

4 81 HANULA Remigiusz 2006 KPC Górnik Polkowice 74,8 70 z 75z 80x 90z 95z 98x 170 215,58

5 81 POCHWAŁA Konrad 1998 KS Mjollnir Weightlifting 80,4 65 z 70z 75z 85z 90z 95x 165 201,33

1 89 ŻUKOWSKI Maciej 1993 STREZ barbell club 81,3 90 z 95x 95x 105z 110x 110z 200 242,67

2 89 RUTKA Arkadiusz 2003 KPC Górnik Polkowice 81,1 81 z 85z 90x 110z 114x --- 195 236,90

3 89 STRZELCZYK Maciej 2001 STREZ barbell club 87,8 88 z 93x 97x 105z 110x 110x 193 225,73

4 89 GÓRSKI Olivier 2006 UKS Talent Wrocław 81,8 80 z 85z 90x 100z 105z 110x 190 229,83

5 89 WOLAŃSKI Maciej 1994 KS Mjollnir Weightlifting 85,1 65 z 70z 75x 75z 80x 85z 155 183,93

6 89 BAŁABUCH Kacper 2005 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 82,4 60 z 63x 63x 70z 75z 80x 135 162,71

1 96 KONON Sebastian 1979 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 94,6 85 z 90z 93z 100z 108z 113z 206 233,37

1 102 SZYMANIAK Mateusz 1995 UKS Talent Wrocław 99,1 115 z 119x 120z 136z 140x 140x 256 284,82

1 109+ TREPKA Damian 1991 KS Mjollnir Weightlifting 122,2 130 z 135x 140z 155z 164x 164z 304 317,29

2 109+ DZIĘGIEL Jakub 2001 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 153,3 75 z 81z 85z 85z 95z 100z 185 186,11
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